

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No.6192 of 2022

Proceeding Sheet

Sl. No.	Date	Order	Office Note
01	21.12.2022	<p><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>CC No.6192 of 2022</u></p> <p>Notice before admission. Post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>BSS</p>	