

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.6192 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	12.12.2025	<p><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p>Perused the Advocate Commissioner Report.</p> <p>Basing on the same, this Court <i>prima facie</i> opined that the respondents flouted the order of this Court.</p> <p>Hence, Admit.</p> <p>Issue notice in Form- I.</p> <p>List on 09.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>PKR</p>	